
Public Libraries Population
Assessed

Valuations 
  Regular
Levy Rate

Local Cents
Per $1000

2005 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail
Table 4

Junior Taxing District 
Assessed

Valuations 

Municipalities

Over 250,000

Fort Vancouver Regional Library District 412,460 $30,329,424,987 .4602 - -
King County Library System 1,183,855 $153,719,260,478 .4829 - -
Pierce County Library System 505,535 $35,177,333,323 .4582 - -
Seattle Public Library 573,000 - - $87,802,601,570 .4224
Sno-Isle Libraries 618,410 $51,394,299,083 .4565 - -
Timberland Regional Library 429,598 $29,687,348,156 .4527 - -

Subtotal/Average Rate 3,722,858 .4224$300,307,666,027 .4621 $87,802,601,570

100,001 - 250,000

Kitsap Regional Library 240,400 $18,836,552,954 .4196 - -
Mid-Columbia Library District 187,610 $7,583,751,686 .4487 - -
North Central Regional Library 227,970 $13,523,202,709 .5000 - -
Spokane County Library District 232,076 $13,080,487,580 .5000 - -
Spokane Public Library 198,700 - - $9,577,121,370 .6693
Tacoma Public Library 198,100 - - $13,212,370,610 .7709
Whatcom County Library System 108,480 $9,183,291,406 .4859 - -
Yakima Valley Regional Library 220,595 $5,784,957,854 .4944 - -

Subtotal/Average Rate 1,613,931 .7201$67,992,244,189 .4748 $22,789,491,980

25,001 - 100,000

Bellingham Public Library 72,320 - - $5,348,485,164 .5205
Everett Public Library 97,500 - - $9,049,119,416 .4471
Longview Public Library 51,995 $714,576,301 .3518 $1,884,708,639 .9015
Mount Vernon City Library 28,210 - - $1,598,865,096 .6175
North Olympic Library System 66,800 $5,125,832,006 .4381 - -
Pullman (Neill) Public Library 26,590 - - $815,734,885 1.1026
Puyallup Public Library 35,830 - - $2,847,035,843 .6109
Renton Public Library 56,840 - - $6,673,667,278 .2181
Richland Public Library 43,520 - - $3,115,608,230 .4715
Stevens County Rural Library District 32,770 $1,778,052,280 .4949 - -
Walla Walla Public Library 30,630 - - $1,249,453,823 .4320

Subtotal/Average Rate 543,005 .5913$7,618,460,587 .4283 $32,582,678,374

5,001 - 25,000

Anacortes Public Library 15,700 - - $1,690,514,815 .4535
Asotin County Library 20,900 $889,621,353 .4701 - -
Burlington Public Library 7,550 - - $882,287,979 .3434
Camas Public Library 15,460 - - $2,276,633,207 .4218
Chewelah Public Library 6,865 - - $117,007,460 .6547
Ellensburg Public Library 16,700 - - $730,745,857 .6811
Enumclaw Public Library 11,190 - - $804,169,462 .5930
Grandview (Bleyhl Community) Library 8,705 - - $339,221,812 .6060
Jefferson County Rural Library District 18,855 $2,362,427,795 .3993 - -
Kelso Public Library 11,820 - - $561,333,736 .5033
Liberty Lake Municipal Library 5,255 - - $509,352,093 .6086
Pend Oreille County Library District 12,200 $739,570,851 .4978 - -
Port Townsend Public Library 8,745 - - $775,296,585 .8425
San Juan Island Library District 7,525 $1,982,857,047 .3650 - -
Sedro-Woolley Public Library 9,800 - - $556,551,581 .3504
Walla Walla County Library District 16,950 $1,753,046,856 .4984 - -
Whitman County Library 15,715 $971,818,928 .5000 - -

Subtotal/Average Rate 209,935 .5508$8,699,342,830 .4551 $9,243,114,587
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Public Libraries Population
Assessed

Valuations 
  Regular
Levy Rate

Local Cents
Per $1000

2005 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail
Table 4

Junior Taxing District 
Assessed

Valuations 

Municipalities

5,000 & under w/ certified librarian

La Conner Regional Library 4,455 $428,766,373 .4902 - -
Lopez Island Library District 2,425 $789,194,884 .3430 - -
Ocean Shores Public Library 4,385 - - $611,696,642 .4264
Orcas Island Library District 4,915 $1,480,990,083 .3126 - -
Upper Skagit Library District 4,105 $277,810,538 .4503 - -

Subtotal/Average Rate 20,285 .4264$2,976,761,878 .3990 $611,696,642

5,000 & under w/o certified librarian

Castle Rock Public Library 2,140 - - $79,066,243 .4919
Cathlamet (Blanche Bradley) Library 550 - - $33,004,000 .6293
Cle Elum (Carpenter Memorial) Library 1,800 - - $166,357,193 .2284
Davenport Public Library 1,730 - - $68,656,679 .1637
Dayton Memorial Library 2,715 - - $86,582,658 .5230
Harrington Public Library 420 - - $13,848,880 .5777
Kalama Public Library 1,980 - - $115,466,687 .2165
Kettle Falls Public Library 1,565 - - $56,089,995 .3751
Kittitas Public Library 1,135 - - $40,573,843 .3919
Odessa Public Library 950 - - $29,410,592 .0102
Pomeroy (Denny Ashby) Library 1,515 - - $41,055,980 .8273
Reardan Memorial Library 610 - - $20,854,395 .2846
Ritzville Public Library 3,550 $410,398,170 .2687 - -
Roslyn Public Library 1,020 - - $80,552,556 .2596
Roy City Library 865 - - $39,091,220 .5576
Sprague Public Library 495 - - $13,023,708 .3564
Waitsburg (Weller) Public Library 1,230 - - $37,469,937 .2943
Wilbur (Hesseltine) Public Library 895 - - $30,602,210 .5457

Subtotal/Average Rate 25,165 .3961$410,398,170 .2687 $951,706,776

6,135,179GRAND TOTAL/Average Rate .4976$388,004,873,681 .4416 $153,981,289,929

Note:   Longview Public Library receives income from both municipal and junior taxing district levies. Their Local Cents Per $1000 rate
           was calcuated using an adjusted Local Jurisdiction Revenue figure that has their Junior Taxing District funds subtracted out.

           Castle Rock Public Library receives their local income through a Special Library Levy, rather than a Regular Municipal Levy.
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Public Libraries Population
Local

Jurisdiction
Contract
Entities

Other: Excise
Tax etc. Timber Tax Total

Local Operating Revenue by Source

2005 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail
Table 4 (continued)

Over 250,000

Fort Vancouver Regional Library District 412,460 $13,960,747 $178,867 $372,121$132,685 $14,644,420
King County Library System 1,183,855 $72,654,524 $1,862,781 $79,381$178,224 $74,774,910
Pierce County Library System 505,535 $16,171,021 $0 $125,977$20,196 $16,317,194
Seattle Public Library 573,000 $37,087,114 $0 $0$0 $37,087,114
Sno-Isle Libraries 618,410 $23,639,067 $1,929,752 $569,249$99,062 $26,237,130
Timberland Regional Library 429,598 $13,492,395 $741,977 $1,923,855$284,144 $16,442,371

Subtotal 3,722,858 $177,004,868 $4,713,377 $3,070,583$714,311 $185,503,139

100,001 - 250,000

Kitsap Regional Library 240,400 $7,913,657 $244,278 $54,255$17,647 $8,229,837
Mid-Columbia Library District 187,610 $3,155,566 $1,372,819 $0$147,095 $4,675,480
North Central Regional Library 227,970 $6,836,171 $312,807 $16,471$57,866 $7,223,315
Spokane County Library District 232,076 $4,142,701 $2,243,575 $21,326$12,379 $6,419,981
Spokane Public Library 198,700 $6,409,798 $0 $0$0 $6,409,798
Tacoma Public Library 198,100 $10,185,514 $0 $0$0 $10,185,514
Whatcom County Library System 108,480 $4,501,252 $0 $248,252$35,356 $4,784,860
Yakima Valley Regional Library 220,595 $2,871,821 $1,585,977 $21,310$10,380 $4,489,488

Subtotal 1,613,931 $46,016,480 $5,759,456 $361,614$280,723 $52,418,273

25,001 - 100,000

Bellingham Public Library 72,320 $2,783,656 $87,761 $0$0 $2,871,417
Everett Public Library 97,500 $4,046,042 $0 $0$0 $4,046,042
Longview Public Library 51,995 $1,950,520 $0 $0$0 $1,950,520
Mount Vernon City Library 28,210 $987,272 $20,000 $0$0 $1,007,272
North Olympic Library System 66,800 $2,256,821 $2,640 $341,773$13,986 $2,615,220
Pullman (Neill) Public Library 26,590 $899,431 $0 $0$0 $899,431
Puyallup Public Library 35,830 $1,739,384 $0 $0$0 $1,739,384
Renton Public Library 56,840 $1,455,200 $0 $0$0 $1,455,200
Richland Public Library 43,520 $1,468,934 $0 $0$0 $1,468,934
Stevens County Rural Library District 32,770 $894,519 $0 $124,495$357 $1,019,371
Walla Walla Public Library 30,630 $539,760 $307,000 $0$0 $846,760

Subtotal 543,005 $19,021,539 $417,401 $466,268$14,343 $19,919,551

5,001 - 25,000

Anacortes Public Library 15,700 $766,716 $0 $0$0 $766,716
Asotin County Library 20,900 $420,461 $0 $1,640$674 $422,775
Burlington Public Library 7,550 $303,000 $5,958 $0$0 $308,958
Camas Public Library 15,460 $960,251 $0 $0$0 $960,251
Chewelah Public Library 6,865 $76,604 $35,000 $0$0 $111,604
Ellensburg Public Library 16,700 $497,728 $0 $0$59,000 $556,728
Enumclaw Public Library 11,190 $476,866 $0 $0$0 $476,866
Grandview (Bleyhl Community) Library 8,705 $205,562 $0 $0$0 $205,562
Jefferson County Rural Library District 18,855 $945,000 $0 $118,000$0 $1,063,000
Kelso Public Library 11,820 $282,500 $0 $0$0 $282,500
Liberty Lake Municipal Library 5,255 $310,000 $0 $0$0 $310,000
Pend Oreille County Library District 12,200 $376,365 $0 $60,800$253 $437,418
Port Townsend Public Library 8,745 $653,164 $0 $0$0 $653,164
San Juan Island Library District 7,525 $734,471 $0 $221$5,215 $739,907
Sedro-Woolley Public Library 9,800 $195,000 $7,074 $0$0 $202,074
Walla Walla County Library District 16,950 $871,803 $4,050 $4,876$17,189 $897,918
Whitman County Library 15,715 $486,517 $73,020 $0$7,716 $567,253

Subtotal 209,935 $8,562,008 $125,102 $185,537$90,047 $8,962,694
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Public Libraries Population
Local

Jurisdiction
Contract
Entities

Other: Excise
Tax etc. Timber Tax Total

Local Operating Revenue by Source

2005 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail
Table 4 (continued)

5,000 & under w/ certified librarian

La Conner Regional Library 4,455 $206,818 $0 $0$0 $206,818
Lopez Island Library District 2,425 $276,825 $0 $80$230 $277,135
Ocean Shores Public Library 4,385 $260,854 $0 $0$0 $260,854
Orcas Island Library District 4,915 $475,353 $0 $396$0 $475,749
Upper Skagit Library District 4,105 $129,877 - $26,366$0 $156,243

Subtotal 20,285 $1,349,727 $0 $26,842$230 $1,376,799

5,000 & under w/o certified librarian

Castle Rock Public Library 2,140 $0 $0 $1$38,892 $38,893
Cathlamet (Blanche Bradley) Library 550 $20,768 $0 $0$3,000 $23,768
Cle Elum (Carpenter Memorial) Library 1,800 $38,000 $0 $0$7,800 $45,800
Davenport Public Library 1,730 $11,238 $0 $0$0 $11,238
Dayton Memorial Library 2,715 $45,284 $0 $0$0 $45,284
Harrington Public Library 420 $8,000 $0 $0$160 $8,160
Kalama Public Library 1,980 $25,000 $0 $0$0 $25,000
Kettle Falls Public Library 1,565 $21,042 $0 $0$0 $21,042
Kittitas Public Library 1,135 $15,900 $3,293 $0$0 $19,193
Odessa Public Library 950 $300 $0 $0$0 $300
Pomeroy (Denny Ashby) Library 1,515 $33,967 $0 $0$0 $33,967
Reardan Memorial Library 610 $5,936 $0 $0$0 $5,936
Ritzville Public Library 3,550 $110,000 $0 $0$0 $110,000
Roslyn Public Library 1,020 $20,911 $4,907 $0$0 $25,818
Roy City Library 865 $21,797 $0 $0$0 $21,797
Sprague Public Library 495 $4,642 $0 $0$0 $4,642
Waitsburg (Weller) Public Library 1,230 $11,029 $0 $0$0 $11,029
Wilbur (Hesseltine) Public Library 895 $16,700 $0 $0$0 $16,700

Subtotal 25,165 $410,514 $8,200 $1$49,852 $468,567

6,135,179GRAND TOTAL $252,365,136 $11,023,536 $4,110,845$1,149,506 $268,649,023
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Public Libraries LSTA Other Total
Federal Operating Revenue by Source

Population

2005 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail
Table 4 (continued)

Over 250,000

Fort Vancouver Regional Library District $27,706 $68,017 $95,723412,460
King County Library System $0 $342,684 $342,6841,183,855
Pierce County Library System $1,218 $4,706 $5,924505,535
Seattle Public Library $0 $0 $0573,000
Sno-Isle Libraries $0 $1,541 $1,541618,410
Timberland Regional Library $0 $5,513 $5,513429,598

Subtotal $28,924 $422,461 $451,3853,722,858

100,001 - 250,000

Kitsap Regional Library $0 $0 $0240,400
Mid-Columbia Library District $3,403 $0 $3,403187,610
North Central Regional Library $2,000 $268 $2,268227,970
Spokane County Library District $0 $0 $0232,076
Spokane Public Library $0 $0 $0198,700
Tacoma Public Library $0 $0 $0198,100
Whatcom County Library System $0 $0 $0108,480
Yakima Valley Regional Library $500 $0 $500220,595

Subtotal $5,903 $268 $6,1711,613,931

25,001 - 100,000

Bellingham Public Library $258 $0 $25872,320
Everett Public Library $0 $0 $097,500
Longview Public Library $0 $0 $051,995
Mount Vernon City Library $0 $0 $028,210
North Olympic Library System $0 $14,511 $14,51166,800
Pullman (Neill) Public Library $0 $0 $026,590
Puyallup Public Library $2,000 $0 $2,00035,830
Renton Public Library $0 $0 $056,840
Richland Public Library $660 $0 $66043,520
Stevens County Rural Library District $0 $0 $032,770
Walla Walla Public Library $0 $0 $030,630

Subtotal $2,918 $14,511 $17,429543,005

5,001 - 25,000

Anacortes Public Library $0 $0 $015,700
Asotin County Library $0 $0 $020,900
Burlington Public Library $2,493 $0 $2,4937,550
Camas Public Library $0 $0 $015,460
Chewelah Public Library $0 $0 $06,865
Ellensburg Public Library $0 $0 $016,700
Enumclaw Public Library $0 $0 $011,190
Grandview (Bleyhl Community) Library $0 $0 $08,705
Jefferson County Rural Library District $0 $0 $018,855
Kelso Public Library $0 $0 $011,820
Liberty Lake Municipal Library $0 $0 $05,255
Pend Oreille County Library District $1,932 $15,420 $17,35212,200
Port Townsend Public Library $0 $0 $08,745
San Juan Island Library District $0 $0 $07,525
Sedro-Woolley Public Library $975 $0 $9759,800
Walla Walla County Library District $0 $0 $016,950
Whitman County Library $13,303 $0 $13,30315,715

Subtotal $18,703 $15,420 $34,123209,935
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Public Libraries LSTA Other Total
Federal Operating Revenue by Source

Population

2005 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail
Table 4 (continued)

5,000 & under w/ certified librarian

La Conner Regional Library $0 $0 $04,455
Lopez Island Library District $0 $0 $02,425
Ocean Shores Public Library $0 $0 $04,385
Orcas Island Library District $161 $0 $1614,915
Upper Skagit Library District $0 $0 $04,105

Subtotal $161 $0 $16120,285

5,000 & under w/o certified librarian

Castle Rock Public Library $140 $0 $1402,140
Cathlamet (Blanche Bradley) Library $0 $0 $0550
Cle Elum (Carpenter Memorial) Library $0 $0 $01,800
Davenport Public Library $0 $0 $01,730
Dayton Memorial Library $0 $0 $02,715
Harrington Public Library $0 $0 $0420
Kalama Public Library $0 $0 $01,980
Kettle Falls Public Library $7,820 $0 $7,8201,565
Kittitas Public Library $0 $0 $01,135
Odessa Public Library $0 $0 $0950
Pomeroy (Denny Ashby) Library $0 $0 $01,515
Reardan Memorial Library $0 $0 $0610
Ritzville Public Library $5,000 $0 $5,0003,550
Roslyn Public Library $0 $0 $01,020
Roy City Library $0 $0 $0865
Sprague Public Library $0 $0 $0495
Waitsburg (Weller) Public Library $0 $0 $01,230
Wilbur (Hesseltine) Public Library $0 $0 $0895

Subtotal $12,960 $0 $12,96025,165

GRAND TOTAL $69,569 $452,660 $522,2296,135,179
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Public Libraries Local State Federal Other Total
Capital Revenue by Source

2005 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail
Table 4 (continued)

Over 250,000

Fort Vancouver Regional Library District $0 $0 $0$0 $0
King County Library System $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Pierce County Library System $0 $0 $1,984,447$0 $1,984,447
Seattle Public Library $0 $0 $22,432,621$0 $22,432,621
Sno-Isle Libraries $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Timberland Regional Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Subtotal $0 $0 $24,417,068$0 $24,417,068

100,001 - 250,000

Kitsap Regional Library $0 $0 $750,318$0 $750,318
Mid-Columbia Library District $0 $0 $0$0 $0
North Central Regional Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Spokane County Library District $0 $0 $214,900$0 $214,900
Spokane Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Tacoma Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Whatcom County Library System $0 $0 $162,285$0 $162,285
Yakima Valley Regional Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Subtotal $0 $0 $1,127,503$0 $1,127,503

25,001 - 100,000

Bellingham Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Everett Public Library $584,000 $0 $0$0 $584,000
Longview Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Mount Vernon City Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
North Olympic Library System $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Pullman (Neill) Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Puyallup Public Library $105,000 $0 $0$0 $105,000
Renton Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Richland Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Stevens County Rural Library District $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Walla Walla Public Library $300,000 $0 $841,497$0 $1,141,497

Subtotal $989,000 $0 $841,497$0 $1,830,497

5,001 - 25,000

Anacortes Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Asotin County Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Burlington Public Library $7,356 $0 $5,645$0 $13,001
Camas Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Chewelah Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Ellensburg Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Enumclaw Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Grandview (Bleyhl Community) Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Jefferson County Rural Library District $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Kelso Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Liberty Lake Municipal Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Pend Oreille County Library District $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Port Townsend Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
San Juan Island Library District $2,264 $0 $0$0 $2,264
Sedro-Woolley Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Walla Walla County Library District $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Whitman County Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Subtotal $9,620 $0 $5,645$0 $15,265
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Public Libraries Local State Federal Other Total
Capital Revenue by Source

2005 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail
Table 4 (continued)

5,000 & under w/ certified librarian

La Conner Regional Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Lopez Island Library District $0 $0 $2,770$0 $2,770
Ocean Shores Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Orcas Island Library District $0 $0 $31,285$0 $31,285
Upper Skagit Library District $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Subtotal $0 $0 $34,055$0 $34,055

5,000 & under w/o certified librarian

Castle Rock Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Cathlamet (Blanche Bradley) Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Cle Elum (Carpenter Memorial) Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Davenport Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Dayton Memorial Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Harrington Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Kalama Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Kettle Falls Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Kittitas Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Odessa Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Pomeroy (Denny Ashby) Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Reardan Memorial Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Ritzville Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Roslyn Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Roy City Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Sprague Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Waitsburg (Weller) Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Wilbur (Hesseltine) Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Subtotal $0 $0 $0$0 $0

GRAND TOTAL $998,620 $0 $26,425,768$0 $27,424,388
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